

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 215

Introduced by Larson, 40, Chairperson Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 1, line 9, strike "and payment for"; and
2 in line 11 after the semicolon insert "to change provisions
3 relating to issuance and renewal of operators' licenses and state
4 identification cards;".

5 2. On page 8, line 17, strike "(2)(f)", show as stricken,
6 and insert "(1)(f)".

7 3. On page 11, line 12, strike "(2)(f)(i)", show as
8 stricken, and insert "(1)(f)(i)".

9 4. On page 16, line 9, strike "U.S." and insert "United
10 States"; in line 17 strike "1-551" and insert "I-551"; in line 21
11 strike "1-766" and insert "I-766"; and in line 23 strike "1-94" and
12 insert "I-94".

13 5. On page 17, line 18, strike "above" and insert "of
14 this section".

15 6. On page 37, line 21, strike "examiner", show as
16 stricken, and insert "department personnel".

17 7. On page 41, line 24, strike "examiner's,", show as
18 stricken, and insert "issuance".

19 8. On page 44, line 23, strike "(1)".

20 9. On page 45, line 9, strike "(a)", show as stricken,
21 and insert "(1)"; in line 13 strike "(b)", show as stricken, and
22 insert "(2)"; and in line 15 strike "(c)", show as stricken, and
23 insert "(3)".